
V75752412023 s
a,'

AHD/ALPY/30/2023-85

WINDOW NOTICE

I Tender No. & Superscription

2 Name of Department
Animal Husbandry ( Fund of District Panchayat,

Alappuzha)

3 Tenders Sale & Opens
District Panchayat, Alappuzha, Collectorate PO,

Alappuzha

4 Cost of Tender form in Original Rs. 1000/'+ GST 18o/o

5
Last date of time fixed for closinS

of sale of tender form
09/ /10/2023 @ 3:00PM

6
Last date and time fixed for the

receipt of tender
10/10/2023 @12:00Noon

7 Estimatcd cost 1,99,7sO/-

Alappuzha

Date.76 /09 /2023.

Signed by
Dr Sajeevkumar K R (479503)
Date: '1 6-09-2023 1531:O9

Deputy Director (AH)

District Animal Husbandry Offce, Alappuzha

I

lTender 
No. 01/2023'24 Supply of Surgical and olher

lequipmen(s 
for ABC Centre. Kanichukulangara



AHD/ALPY/30/2023.85

v7 57527 12023

,{f
File No. 30/2023

SIJRGICAI AND OTHER EOUIPI\JIENTS

o
Tender NO. 0112023-24

Signed by
Dr Sajeevkumar K R (479503)
Date: 1 6-09-2023"T5:32X (ou)

IISTOF

SL-NO TTEM SPECIFICATION OTJANTITY

CDeration Table

lvh height @22 hches & nax @ 32 hches. SS

covered table top, space for .taiEge fbw shotdd noI

be less lhan 2 i,tch & connecled to wiCer drailage

lube. W pole at lwo ends, side rails with mowj,tg

clamps to liy lie dBin Hand ranote conlroL 2 Nos

Fxamialicn Ta*-, 48" t 27"'32''. A,|aterial - SS 304G 2 Nos

Betriqeralor 184 ll capacity wilh 35 lil lreezer capacity

Aulocbve

Ve ical ligh pressue ( 20 psi ) , Double chamve4 W

We, SS 2'*2" - 40 ft

5 Steel Rack

SS wilh 5 ecks Lenglh 3 teet, tet;Clh

L5leet he4d1t 6 feet, CRS Panet l nrn thibkness, leg 2
mm ti:kness

e Sleel CTbhet

sS, cabinet fionl glass, BS 22 gage, height 6.5 feet.

3 teet lronl lenglh L45 feet side width

Sladowless bnp
Mobite, Make - Matni M Li!7ht intalcfty 1a0,000 LUX,

Ltgrtt l,@d &t cter 50 dn

I W Stand SS. 202 G Two laok wilr n wled 2 No.

Spay H@k SSScm 10 lbs

lC Artety Fdceps ( Arvd ) 6" and cuvd, Hand made steel 40 NoS

t, Sclssor.s 6" , shift, sleel 20 Nos.

L I'leede ldet 6 ", steet 10 Nos

/3 B P lhnde 2A sbel 10 Nos.

B P Blade 1 box

Dishict Animal rlosbandry office,

Alappuzha.



AH D/ALPY/30/2023-85
ago

rCt
175,1512t2023

ceroe (ruadmcdl

g(,(rDorads6TD ol&d dlgc eo{ruord6646TD scodlcru: q€dgrd,

rcrqe.kde 68B ofl, conc6rf, -0477 225243@_ emoftd : cruahy-aM@kerala-gov.h

.Dond : DAHO/ALP 13012023-B5 r: rE"ercm)" cnrud - 112023-24

m oolGScQoS oraoos (d ()
6)

Bdogccru" oro(rub

rorgerqc dlqlc "r6rrycooorool 26107 2023 roilcorojlos 10(12 ) i:jJ.r" cncnr0 a,ao-d rojlco:occn"
gocd" ZO23-z+ m-rcrruroriaj' cr.d^iror6il(f, c(Clse mcrxd.758 6oco, rooer"rO dl+otoel
e,d'., ?6,p56Rocord mir5lotl orgrm 

"6. 
sn1l. mf om-;cprilerrr! gcrrdommrooilmtcoJl mrr8iiilannf,

p.uadsm5uBqb Gro.E6rxmrD 9-^r6o6rD66Bg" ere5ocarcmQlm^ Q{Q cx+ o,iog-rcrgaud
6s5ml4o63Eg(na. ( Pnl6o6D66Be5-)s crllrdcac(a) oolrrul.lolc6)(r6 .'JSl& pccocoss.Ho
G-ol(dorolol6(rn. )

oo
nicro. aro.,ercm.t- .!cco56BUA (D)c5)9 oroqam

crilco EJ o)36rn".

cdoerccru".nco" (.6'aqgd ) 1000( (srooflrd. @.J ) + dl.ooffu-.dl @ 18%

roorcejl(d enilmcmolrnll00/-( rrDerooro, 6r(?B(rDd @or)+ dl. ooffu-.dl @ 18%

Bd.€rccru" o.coo lolXScog) - 500/- ((ola6loqd @or)+ dl.o61mi.dl 18%

Bdo€lcrru- oacod6Bu0 oil 
"il. "il rsro(orl (so(oaorm.oer. 6rA.ero.ru- .,ccocomilocfu oilor erac.sr"

oJdmoceorc5c. oarrjlc<ocdoxra crg-coic5c oo6co .illa,dle"6qge. 6 ar6)-. "q+lc+j crycor".
c.Jc.Sl(6A Ercdrlr)ea,uA ps5arjloc, cd"€rr.ru' .o3oororoa-b crilscorccoil "crulloaia:rmrorqf od"ercmj
"n3^mBUA "eroohcX" 

-ei oraqcoa - oroippr6'R." gEro(d8 oihu66ouua e,c"-Ol.ru" c$rcoronda*
cc1ol5cmr.,g ,c(d p.c erc"rl.rulo8 .rjlrrB. ('o'i (orc X.m.o) lrn". (CGCole,. acoemo acerrila.coror
(oocm Grd"s3cru,-6c6 4rEqpoccco-,c r<:crila,occmrc o kdmjl6l.m6rcaa3. rru]la,o;l6rcmcdlccDc pgp
ooujlo,co" dl+i Aoo:r"rob,sem erc^rilm.jlos ernuayt uoro4,d (.6..Od) af, crilo,eil.rJoi6il
crjlerojlrd m-,-rt&rcrt cd"ercrrgaoEsrpp "ORc rrlcorfionq. rrleilrn-uma,q" prc nrd.er5mjlco"
6r)lC(l)&)0C6In".

^ arserrecjlcmcosc.X. criloo'r1gor;oca, 5.000- (rcroqocoioo (gg oJ@"r @"r roroscg6rB.olc6m".
c.ikacorgcr5"--.remacp.. c@ccr;" o "r-q ence," Arc?qq,d . s.vc51 cmroil"u,1n orucqcg!;poA,
(r)CIJ6TI6OO(rO G(o-lCOl.rUOl Gm356(rd. 6''UOS (r)JG6rBl. 

'DC..g6IDCd6 GtIDOllof)ffD Cruoqlojllg)a

^6"'ril.rcocq" iuilaola,l-.morc"em. p,scoro p.l6o6rn66ngos ojlonacco.r oayml^d6or"sarH
G(a6uo*Eorora0, 9€gc.,srd- Pu6o.Hgcoro6rco)J6rD. sl oocnr.sl .6r0s6)QPP €Ho ..)re.ol6,go
Pu6oqilEqmica, ..Dr.o6)c6m G6aJo.Jicr6ro6rl3ro. mro6)oac.!oo Qrlo6rErcoJeEl p.J6,(a6rn5mgos
Crso6[El ollolC\lJ Grd5-)loo liGrOro5rErDC6rr\.

6o3d oaetoJco) oilsro,ilco..rccor ossrr<o6 erm:arcilril errue.rcm,iloccoil &.dJd o>.sco6rs 5""
.ncq6reoo6m: "mj1or@ qglc"g[. erro oo,ccop.yoS nsn3m;],oa .riirrop[ rrurilo crj]ca,g,r " omjlojl
,ora#gea;lnd eruca" r,crdirr8-"g1crilo erm-ragtilfl "Scu.rcacmiq:co1] mrlC-,tilar.mrorcem:.

crkoroem. ooical.ro p.r6o6m6uBud6)" ajl(oo6m prolorocii colcornril qco(f, qrm- ocn ucoroe-
oils m-ro1oo parncdlolc6srncor:Gm-. oilsearcolieo osene^rd mrrcroro oael?J,ii "?irgc rila,ola,$

GSG

rilclm'l. ore.68 2.30 co"



1i751512i2023

AHD/ALPY/30/2023 85

Signed by
Dr Sajeevkumar K R (479503)
D ate : d&09 ?0344.fi406q)

elgc gom,"raa,vem nc"rilm;loqer.4e

orA^,ns mil.rilor/fl nornrjlmrjl mrdeqrd a,6rril" r.sonmra nororilmril c.oc,{]2rd. esrd -4ageono-
o-aa# z 

"6 
m oiler c miookd p.r e, o 6m66BUa 8jt,o,% rrn. ei a Sqsnaror c rm".

mLeldc.oerode

(6r(or(,il. 16/09/2023

.ta,rE.I

1. ruJ(o)oqd. "jl & op. 6rq6. rur, oilro:crmcn.3ra",

2- 5rxoo. glero ao6{d. tord,el"rp.

3. oodmrd(f, arm)ta,sril- rsro,er.rp.- t- -- -.-n '-

a.6flonmjl.gafl cnq4!anc64oni oc"dlm.)rE, rargoqe.

S.ocru"r65l mooqr0, asilo oilacrDcD cxaJoJ 6rgs.de.

6.6ccriotrl ac"dlm.:d, raqerqe,

7. rorcqan- cc.r5lm.ld, crqerqv,

4."6ffa5flol 
"61ert:lcricod, "jl.cueg5orjl, 

(crgerqe,

9. "ll.o" ocngcilcnril acollm;d. eilgc ocrgcilmc5l ca,@o, <arger.{e.

10. cofi\il. o.r:cooqr6, ac"d .rilcr.r..r" m;enlcrUlori cqgcq4lc., rarqer.gu.

1'l..uqilai pcr6"nrico",goE ac"-dim.lrE, targarqe.

12. ocru@Scj] ,eilgc "]eroccororo", 
orgerqe



v75752?12023

1. c6.,atccru- rncruoro c.,Joro

2.c!6,oJ

3. oc.-dlm)" cor$oilercm.x '

4. cr0rercm.r- c.,nco. (cocprif, oilet ) -

5. od"etccrua,uE oilnf, mcm

rcocrm.:cmofl o.rrojlqo m)ocorqo -

6. r:d"ercm2et6 erdleorene Gnrr.tffucrr

o5looilq" cruoe)clo -

7. 6osero8 p6 -

AHD/ALPY/30/2023.85

oiloEcmc .rom.rjo

1/ 2023-24 (croe]qe dlReroer
arrril-qageonocoiai
m-rloi oaqrcm .0.6nj1.m, ocruc&ctoc&

gcldoromomiroccojl mrr6dleonfl

P.Jer(66 DsGBqo (SI0crd6DCrU)

p, e@6rDdcBqo oc66BoA.

Qocuordae6rn ora,.J ( (6ros.de dlHc

"raurcorooi .nena")

eilgc 
".reorcco.roro" 

orger.ge,

agcqgl.jl.a..
coerqe.

1000r + dl. ogcru-.{l @18%

09/10/2023 or6,roa 3.00 oerril croo

1U1012O23 p4BJ 12 06n C,5.).d

4,99,750.00/-

crunero - crgerqg

(oUaor6fl.16/09/2023

Signed by
Dr Sajeevkumar K R (479503)
Date: 1 6-09-2023 1 5'.29:27

oru:a$ cucooq,d (€ "0d)

elgc grnm;.oa,v6m 6lc"dlcru:

croerqe.




